
MBOP - PF Automotive Day/Night Sprint A 0-1600cc D Over 3500cc
B 1601-2000cc E1 4WD - Pre 2000

Date: 31 August 2024 C 2001-3500cc E2 4WD - 2000 and over

OVERALL RESULTS - Day Runs
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 BEST Dual Runners Dual Runners Dual Runners

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time Time TIME Unofficial Time Unofficial Time Unofficial Time
4 MBOP Phil Campbell FordFiesta AP4 E2 4WD 02:43.300 02:47.850 02:46.103 02:43.300
1 MBOP Mike Young Toyota Yaris AP4 E2 4WD 02:49.133 02:45.598 02:46.663 02:45.598

555 MBOP Jay Pittams Subaru Impreza WRX 1993 E1 4WD 02:50.350 02:58.165 03:02.235 02:50.350 03:03.148 03:00.812 03:13.266
45 MBOP Phil Jones Misubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 03:04.522 02:58.479 02:58.194 02:58.194
44 MBOP Jordan Grant Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 03:03.497 02:59.478 03:57.982 02:59.478
28 TMCNZ Pierre-Henri Brunet Ford Fiesta Proto E2 4WD 03:02.810 03:04.719 03:09.241 03:02.810
14 TVCC Bryn Jones Ford Fiesta R4 B FWD 03:09.989 03:08.340 03:03.522 03:03.522
8 MBOP Phil Macquarie Subaru Impreza WRX Sti E2 4WD 03:04.976 03:04.100 03:07.677 03:04.100 03:05.142 03:02.996 03:05.340
7 MBOP Mike Torr Subaru Impreza WRX 1993 E1 4WD 03:06.287 03:05.038 03:11.136 03:05.038
36 MBOP Ian Wood Toyota Corolla C RWD 03:07.581 03:08.467 03:05.700 03:05.700
57 TVCC Phil Broadbent Toyota Starlet A RWD 03:13.575 03:06.559 03:08.427 03:06.559
31 MBOP Derek Payne Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 03:07.402 03:12.794 03:11.236 03:07.402
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:08.260 03:11.264 03:10.462 03:08.260
22 MBOP Paul Martelli Mitsubishi Lancer E1 4WD 03:08.740 03:10.248 03:14.024 03:08.740
15 HCC Lukas Ramsay Ford Fiesta R2 A RWD 03:13.706 03:12.342 03:09.752 03:09.752 03:10.505 03:08.037 DNR
40 ACC Steve Cox Audi Quattro E2 4WD 03:11.762 03:12.019 03:09.967 03:09.967
33 WCC Timothy Campbell Ford Escort MK2 D RWD 03:19.524 03:12.976 03:10.609 03:10.609
12 TVCC Anthony Jones Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 03:13.667 03:11.492 DNR 03:11.492
34 MBOP Matt Priest Toyota Corolla A FWD 03:22.671 03:19.157 03:13.940 03:13.940
5 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 03:25.848 03:14.996 03:17.176 03:14.996

504 MBOP JP Van der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 03:24.783 03:19.621 03:20.178 03:19.621
30 MBOP Kaden Wood Nissan Skyline B RWD 03:27.030 03:28.337 03:20.837 03:20.837
16 MBOP Glenn Cameron Mazda RX7 C RWD 03:25.244 03:21.491 03:24.489 03:21.491
75 MBOP Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 03:21.783 03:25.352 03:22.846 03:21.783
18 MBOP Dean Hansen Mitsubishi EVO7 2002 E2 4WD 03:22.551 DNR DNR 03:22.551
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:42.687 03:49.524 03:23.026 03:23.026
11 NZMRS Leon McKnight Mazda RX7 C RWD 03:30.438 03:24.420 03:25.314 03:24.420
3 MBOP George Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 03:33.961 03:32.460 DNF 03:32.460
35 HBCC Dean Astill Toyota Starlet A RWD 03:41.832 03:37.182 03:33.533 03:33.533 03:32.932 03:31.381 03:32.403
19 MBOP Jono Lee Peugoet 309 B RWD 03:40.587 03:34.830 03:34.713 03:34.713
32 HCC Bruce Clothier Toyota Starlet A RWD 03:39.920 03:38.764 03:38.317 03:38.317
58 MBOP Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 03:50.537 03:46.544 03:42.368 03:42.368
80 MBOP Travis McCormack Mitsubishi EVO2 1995 E1 4WD 03:49.616 03:44.857 03:48.116 03:44.857
61 MBOP Rusty McKnight Mazda RX8 C RWD DNF 03:51.889 03:47.159 03:47.159

Class



CLASS RESULTS - Day Runs Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 BEST Dual Runners Dual Runners Dual Runners
Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time Time TIME Unofficial Time Unofficial Time Unofficial Time

57 TVCC Phil Broadbent Toyota Starlet A RWD 03:13.575 03:06.559 03:08.427 03:06.559
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:08.260 03:11.264 03:10.462 03:08.260
15 HCC Lukas Ramsay Ford Fiesta R2 A RWD 03:13.706 03:12.342 03:09.752 03:09.752 03:10.505 03:08.037 DNR
34 MBOP Matt Priest Toyota Corolla A FWD 03:22.671 03:19.157 03:13.940 03:13.940
504 MBOP JP Van der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 03:24.783 03:19.621 03:20.178 03:19.621
35 HBCC Dean Astill Toyota Starlet A RWD 03:41.832 03:37.182 03:33.533 03:33.533 03:32.932 03:31.381 03:32.403
32 HCC Bruce Clothier Toyota Starlet A RWD 03:39.920 03:38.764 03:38.317 03:38.317
58 MBOP Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 03:50.537 03:46.544 03:42.368 03:42.368

14 TVCC Bryn Jones Ford Fiesta R4 B FWD 03:09.989 03:08.340 03:03.522 03:03.522
12 TVCC Anthony Jones Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 03:13.667 03:11.492 DNR 03:11.492
30 MBOP Kaden Wood Nissan Skyline B RWD 03:27.030 03:28.337 03:20.837 03:20.837
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:42.687 03:49.524 03:23.026 03:23.026
19 MBOP Jono Lee Peugoet 309 B RWD 03:40.587 03:34.830 03:34.713 03:34.713

36 MBOP Ian Wood Toyota Corolla C RWD 03:07.581 03:08.467 03:05.700 03:05.700
16 MBOP Glenn Cameron Mazda RX7 C RWD 03:25.244 03:21.491 03:24.489 03:21.491
11 NZMRS Leon McKnight Mazda RX7 C RWD 03:30.438 03:24.420 03:25.314 03:24.420
61 MBOP Rusty McKnight Mazda RX8 C RWD DNF 03:51.889 03:47.159 03:47.159

33 WCC Timothy Campbell Ford Escort MK2 D RWD 03:19.524 03:12.976 03:10.609 03:10.609
75 MBOP Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 03:21.783 03:25.352 03:22.846 03:21.783

555 MBOP Jay Pittams Subaru Impreza WRX 1993 E1 4WD 02:50.350 02:58.165 03:02.235 02:50.350 03:03.148 03:00.812 03:13.266
45 MBOP Phil Jones Misubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 03:04.522 02:58.479 02:58.194 02:58.194
44 MBOP Jordan Grant Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 03:03.497 02:59.478 03:57.982 02:59.478
7 MBOP Mike Torr Subaru Impreza WRX 1993 E1 4WD 03:06.287 03:05.038 03:11.136 03:05.038
31 MBOP Derek Payne Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 03:07.402 03:12.794 03:11.236 03:07.402
22 MBOP Paul Martelli Mitsubishi Lancer E1 4WD 03:08.740 03:10.248 03:14.024 03:08.740
80 MBOP Travis McCormack Mitsubishi EVO2 1995 E1 4WD 03:49.616 03:44.857 03:48.116 03:44.857

4 MBOP Phil Campbell FordFiesta AP4 E2 4WD 02:43.300 02:47.850 02:46.103 02:43.300
1 MBOP Mike Young Toyota Yaris AP4 E2 4WD 02:49.133 02:45.598 02:46.663 02:45.598
28 TMCNZ Pierre-Henri Brunet Ford Fiesta Proto E2 4WD 03:02.810 03:04.719 03:09.241 03:02.810
8 MBOP Phil Macquarie Subaru Impreza WRX Sti E2 4WD 03:04.976 03:04.100 03:07.677 03:04.100 03:05.142 03:02.996 03:05.340
40 ACC Steve Cox Audi Quattro E2 4WD 03:11.762 03:12.019 03:09.967 03:09.967
5 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 03:25.848 03:14.996 03:17.176 03:14.996
18 MBOP Dean Hansen Mitsubishi EVO7 2002 E2 4WD 03:22.551 DNR DNR 03:22.551
3 MBOP George Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 03:33.961 03:32.460 DNF 03:32.460

Class



MBOP - PF Automotive Day/Night Sprint A 0-1600cc D Over 3500cc
B 1601-2000cc E1 4WD - Pre 2000

Date: 31 August 2024 C 2001-3500cc E2 4WD - 2000 and over

OVERALL RESULTS - Night Runs
Run 1 Run 2 BEST

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time TIME
44 MBOP Jordan Grant Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 03:27.780 DNR 03:27.780
4 MBOP Phil Campbell FordFiesta AP4 E2 4WD 03:28.477 03:28.477
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:41.696 03:38.571 03:38.571
8 MBOP Phil Macquarie Subaru Impreza WRX Sti E2 4WD 03:41.184 03:57.317 03:41.184
45 MBOP Phil Jones Misubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 05:53.568 03:47.363 03:47.363
28 TMCNZ Pierre-Henri Brunet Ford Fiesta Proto E2 4WD 03:55.542 03:49.589 03:49.589
33 WCC Timothy Campbell Ford Escort MK2 D RWD 03:52.488 03:52.134 03:52.134

504 MBOP JP Van der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 03:58.081 03:58.081
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 04:03.049 03:58.148 03:58.148
31 MBOP Derek Payne Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 04:01.346 04:01.346
19 MBOP Jono Lee Peugoet 309 B RWD 05:01.722 04:20.146 04:20.146
5 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 04:22.079 04:22.079
3 MBOP George Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 04:26.680 04:26.680
11 NZMRS Leon McKnight Mazda RX7 C RWD 04:35.673 04:35.673
58 MBOP Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 04:53.140 04:53.140
57 TVCC Phil Broadbent Toyota Starlet A RWD 04:56.360 04:56.360
75 MBOP Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 05:06.046 05:06.046
80 MBOP Travis McCormack Mitsubishi EVO2 1995 E1 4WD 05:31.661 05:31.661
61 MBOP Rusty McKnight Mazda RX8 C RWD 07:30.797 07:30.797

NOTES:  Heavy fog/mist
Mike Young - Missed time. Did not run again
Mike Torr - Missed Time.  Did not run again
Dean Astill - Missed Time.  Did not run again

Class



CLASS RESULTS - Night Runs
Run 1 Run 2 BEST

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time TIME
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:41.696 03:38.571 03:38.571
504 MBOP JP Van der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 03:58.081 03:58.081
58 MBOP Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 04:53.140 04:53.140
57 TVCC Phil Broadbent Toyota Starlet A RWD 04:56.360 04:56.360

72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 04:03.049 03:58.148 03:58.148
19 MBOP Jono Lee Peugoet 309 B RWD 05:01.722 04:20.146 04:20.146

11 NZMRS Leon McKnight Mazda RX7 C RWD 04:35.673 04:35.673
61 MBOP Rusty McKnight Mazda RX8 C RWD 07:30.797 07:30.797

33 WCC Timothy Campbell Ford Escort MK2 D RWD 03:52.488 03:52.134 03:52.134
75 MBOP Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 05:06.046 05:06.046

44 MBOP Jordan Grant Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 03:27.780 03:27.780
45 MBOP Phil Jones Misubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 05:53.568 03:47.363 03:47.363
31 MBOP Derek Payne Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 04:01.346 04:01.346
80 MBOP Travis McCormack Mitsubishi EVO2 1995 E1 4WD 05:31.661 05:31.661

4 MBOP Phil Campbell FordFiesta AP4 E2 4WD 03:28.477 03:28.477
8 MBOP Phil Macquarie Subaru Impreza WRX Sti E2 4WD 03:41.184 03:57.317 03:41.184
28 TMCNZ Pierre-Henri Brunet Ford Fiesta Proto E2 4WD 03:55.542 03:49.589 03:49.589
5 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 04:22.079 04:22.079
3 MBOP George Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 04:26.680 04:26.680

Class



PF AUTOMOTIVE DAY/NIGHT SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

Date: 31 August 2024

OVERALL RESULTS - COMBINED
Day Run Night Run BEST COMBINED

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time TIME
4 MBOP Phil Campbell FordFiesta AP4 E2 4WD 02:43.300 03:28.477 06:11.777

44 MBOP Jordan Grant Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 02:59.478 03:27.780 06:27.258
8 MBOP Phil Macquarie Subaru Impreza WRX Sti E2 4WD 03:04.100 03:41.184 06:45.284

45 MBOP Phil Jones Misubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 02:58.194 03:47.363 06:45.557
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:08.260 03:38.571 06:46.831
28 TMCNZ Pierre-Henri Brunet Ford Fiesta Proto E2 4WD 03:02.810 03:49.589 06:52.399
33 WCC Timothy Campbell Ford Escort MK2 D RWD 03:10.609 03:52.134 07:02.743
31 MBOP Derek Payne Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 03:07.402 04:01.346 07:08.748

504 MBOP JP Van der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 03:19.621 03:58.081 07:17.702
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:23.026 03:58.148 07:21.174
5 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 03:14.996 04:22.079 07:37.075

19 MBOP Jono Lee Peugoet 309 B RWD 03:34.713 04:20.146 07:54.859
3 MBOP George Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 03:32.460 04:26.680 07:59.140

11 NZMRS Leon McKnight Mazda RX7 C RWD 03:24.420 04:35.673 08:00.093
57 TVCC Phil Broadbent Toyota Starlet A RWD 03:06.559 04:56.360 08:02.919
75 MBOP Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 03:21.783 05:06.046 08:27.829
58 MBOP Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 03:42.368 04:53.140 08:35.508
80 MBOP Travis McCormack Mitsubishi EVO2 1995 E1 4WD 03:44.857 05:31.661 09:16.518
61 MBOP Rusty McKnight Mazda RX8 C RWD 03:47.159 07:30.797 11:17.956

CLASS RESULTS - COMBINED
Day Run Night Run BEST COMBINED

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time TIME
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:08.260 03:38.571 06:46.831

504 MBOP JP Van der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 03:19.621 03:58.081 07:17.702
57 TVCC Phil Broadbent Toyota Starlet A RWD 03:06.559 04:56.360 08:02.919
58 MBOP Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 03:42.368 04:53.140 08:35.508

72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:23.026 03:58.148 07:21.174
19 MBOP Jono Lee Peugoet 309 B RWD 03:34.713 04:20.146 07:54.859

11 NZMRS Leon McKnight Mazda RX7 C RWD 03:24.420 04:35.673 08:00.093
61 MBOP Rusty McKnight Mazda RX8 C RWD 03:47.159 07:30.797 11:17.956

33 WCC Timothy Campbell Ford Escort MK2 D RWD 03:10.609 03:52.134 07:02.743
75 MBOP Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 03:21.783 05:06.046 08:27.829

44 MBOP Jordan Grant Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 02:59.478 03:27.780 06:27.258
45 MBOP Phil Jones Misubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 02:58.194 03:47.363 06:45.557
31 MBOP Derek Payne Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 03:07.402 04:01.346 07:08.748
80 MBOP Travis McCormack Mitsubishi EVO2 1995 E1 4WD 03:44.857 05:31.661 09:16.518

4 MBOP Phil Campbell FordFiesta AP4 E2 4WD 02:43.300 03:28.477 06:11.777
8 MBOP Phil Macquarie Subaru Impreza WRX Sti E2 4WD 03:04.100 03:41.184 06:45.284

28 TMCNZ Pierre-Henri Brunet Ford Fiesta Proto E2 4WD 03:02.810 03:49.589 06:52.399
5 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 03:14.996 04:22.079 07:37.075
3 MBOP George Feast Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 03:32.460 04:26.680 07:59.140
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